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Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING
FAST IPS

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

Stok Fiyat

80,30

81,40

660,00

852,50

136,40

214,50

339,90

372,90

1.100,00
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